
10% service charge

check out our daily pastries at the counter.

Let us know if you have any food allergies.

PASTRIES & BREADS
Chocolate Chips Cookie      $20

 
Wake n break brownie     $24

Crossiant                        $26

Banana bread                  $28

spinach puff                    $30

Chocolate danish               $36

Apple danish                   $40

Bistro Fries
mixed herbs, parmesan & black garlic mayo

$65

Buffalo Wings
house pickle, house buffalo sauce, green onion & sesame

$100

salmon Avocado Poke
cured salmon, avocado, sweet chili soy & daily chips

$100

EG CRAB CAKE
crab cake, mango salsa, mixed greens, radish, wasabi mayo

$105

DON’T BE SELFISH

spicy



BLACK

MILK

BREW BAR

asahi $58

$72
$72
$72

hitachino nest amber ale
hitachino nest white ale  
hk yau pale ale

espresso / short black
americano / long black

macchiato
dirty
piccolo
flat white
latte
cappuccino
valrhona mocha

$48
$48
$48
$53

$30
$30

$36
$38
$36
$40
$40
$40
$45

og blend (1-3 pax, 210-250 ml)

single origin (1-3 pax, 210-250 ml)

cold brew

$70

$78

$68

ON TAP

BEER

EG EXCLUSIVES
americano air
french vanilla
salted caramel
black tie
bulletproof $68

$63
$63

$36
$55
$55
$55
$60

cold osmanthus oolong brew
yuzu oolong 
arnold palmer
mango red jade iced tea

NOT COFFEE
acqua panna, s.pellegrino
coke, coke zero, sprite
fresh lime soda
fresh squeezed oj
lemonade
chocolate milk
thai iced tea
matcha latte
hojicha latte 
masala chai latte
yuzu sparkling juice

$25
$26
$35
$30
$48
$45
$55
$55
$55
$55
$65

ICED TEAS

HOT TEAS
earl grey
osmanthus oolong
camomile 
arabian mint
muscat hamberg
genmaicha

$48
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

$48
$58
$58
$58

+6 soy milk            +8 almond milk
+8 Oat Milk              +8 single origin espresso


